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Week 1
10/13/2021
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10/13/2021
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Week 2
10/20/2021

10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
10/20/2021
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Week 3
10/27/2021

10/27/2021
10/27/2021
10/27/2021
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10/27/2021

Week 4
11/03/2021

11/03/2021
11/03/2021
11/03/2021
11/03/2021
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Week 5
11/10/2021

11/10/2021
11/10/2021
11/10/2021
11/10/2021
11/10/2021

Week 6
11/17/2021

11/17/2021
11/17/2021
11/17/2021
11/17/2021
11/17/2021

Chairmen Ofthe Board Vs
3 Claws Na Smirnoff Vs

Granny Squad
Shut Up Jim
The Carol Eyes

The Carol Eyes
SKOLDEN

Atta Girl
Respect Da Bull

Smells Likebulls Hit

Three Jokers Na Quee Vs
Chairmen Ofthe Board Vs
3 Claws Na Smirnoff VS

Granny Squad
Shut Up Jim

Shut Up Jim
The Carol Eyes
SKOLDEN

Atta Girl
Respect Da Bull

Three Jokers Na Quee Vs
Smells Likebulls Hit
Chairmen Ofthe Board Vs
3 Claws Na Smirnoff Vs

Granny Squad

Granny Squad
Shut Up Jim
The Carol Eyes
SKOLDEN

Atta Girl

LeaguelLeader

vS Respect Da Bull
vs Atta Girl
vs SKOLDEN

VS Three Jokers Na Quee

vS Shut Up Jim
VS Granny Squad

vs 3 Claws Na Smirnoff
vs Chairmen Ofthe Board

Respect Da Bull
Atta Girl

vs SKOLDEN

VS The Carol Eyes

Three Jokers Na Quee
Granny Squad

3 Claws Na Smirnoff
Chairmen Ofthe Board
Smells Likebulls Hit

Respect Da Bull
vs Atta Girl
SKOLDEN

The Carol Eyes
vS Shut Up Jim

Three Jokers Na Quee
3 Claws Na Smirnoff
Chairmen Ofthe Board
Smells Likebulls Hit
Respect Da Bull

Smells Likebulls Hit

Three Jokers Na Quee at GRACE LAKE BAR
Smells Likebulls Hit

at THE BIG TAP
at THE BIG TAP
at THE BIG TAP
at THE BIG TAP

at THE BIG TAP
at GRACE LAKE BAR
at THE BIG TAP
at THE BIG TAP
at THE BIG TAP

at THE BIG TAP
at GRACE LAKE BAR
at THE BIG TAP
at THE BIG TAP
at THE BIG TAP

at THE BIG TAP
at THE BIG TAP
at GRACE LAKE BAR
at THE BIG TAP
at THE BIG TAP

at THE BIG TAP
at THE BIG TAP
at GRACE LAKE BAR
at THE BIG TAP
at THE BIG TAP

at THE BIG TAP
at THE BIG TAP
at THE BIG TAP
at GRACE LAKE BAR
at THE BIG TAP
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Week 7

11/24/2021
11/24/2021 Three Jokers Na Quee Vs Atta Girl at THE BIG TAP
11/24/2021 Respect Da Bull vs SKOLDEN at THE BIG TAP
11/24/2021 Smells Likebulls Hit vs The Carol Eyes at THE BIG TAP
11/24/2021 Chairmen Ofthe Board VS Shut Up Jim at GRACE LAKE BAR
11/24/2021 3 Claws Na Smirnoff Vs Granny Squad at THE BIG TAP

Week 8

12/01/2021
12/01/2021 3 Claws Na Smirnoff Vs Three Jokers Na Quee at THE BIG TAP
12/01/2021 Granny Squad vs Chairmen Ofthe Board at THE BIG TAP
12/01/2021 Shut Up Jim vS Smells Likebulls Hit at THE BIG TAP
12/01/2021 The Carol Eyes vs Respect Da Bull at THE BIG TAP
12/01/2021 SKOLDEN vs Atta Girl at GRACE LAKE BAR

Week 9

12/08/2021
12/08/2021 Three Jokers Na Quee Vs SKOLDEN at THE BIG TAP
12/08/2021 Atta Girl vS The Carol Eyes at THE BIG TAP
12/08/2021 Respect Da Bull vs Shut Up Jim at THE BIG TAP
12/08/2021 Smells Likebulls Hit vsS Granny Squad at THE BIG TAP
12/08/2021 Chairmen Ofthe Board Vs 3 Claws Na Smirnoff at GRACE LAKE BAR

Week 10

12/15/2021
12/15/2021 Three Jokers Na Quee Vs Chairmen Ofthe Board at THE BIG TAP
12/15/2021 Smells Likebulls Hit vs 3 Claws Na Smirnoff at THE BIG TAP
12/15/2021 Respect Da Bull vsS Granny Squad at THE BIG TAP
12/15/2021 Atta Girl vs Shut Up Jim at THE BIG TAP
12/15/2021 SKOLDEN vs The Carol Eyes at GRACE LAKE BAR

Week 11

12/22/2021
12/22/2021 Three Jokers Na Quee Vs The Carol Eyes at THE BIG TAP
12/22/2021 Shut Up Jim vS SKOLDEN at THE BIG TAP
12/22/2021 Granny Squad vs Atta Girl at THE BIG TAP
12/22/2021 3 Claws Na Smirnoff VS Respect Da Bull at THE BIG TAP
12/22/2021 Chairmen Ofthe Board Vs Smells Likebulls Hit at GRACE LAKE BAR

Week 12

12/29/2021
12/29/2021 Smells Likebulls Hit Vs Three Jokers Na Quee at THE BIG TAP
12/29/2021 Respect Da Bull vs Chairmen Ofthe Board at THE BIG TAP
12/29/2021  Atta Girl vs 3 Claws Na Smirnoff at THE BIG TAP
12/29/2021 SKOLDEN Vs Granny Squad at GRACE LAKE BAR
12/29/2021 The Carol Eyes vS Shut Up Jim at THE BIG TAP

Week 13

01/05/2022
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01/05/2022
01/05/2022
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Week 14
01/12/2022

01/12/2022
01/12/2022
01/12/2022
01/12/2022
01/12/2022

Week 15
01/19/2022

01/19/2022
01/19/2022
01/19/2022
01/19/2022
01/19/2022

Week 16
01/26/2022

01/26/2022
01/26/2022
01/26/2022
01/26/2022
01/26/2022

Week 17
02/02/2022

02/02/2022
02/02/2022
02/02/2022
02/02/2022
02/02/2022

Week 18
02/09/2022

02/09/2022
02/09/2022
02/09/2022
02/09/2022
02/09/2022
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Three Jokers Na Quee VS Shut Up Jim

Granny Squad

VS The Carol Eyes

3 Claws Na Smirnoff vs SKOLDEN
Chairmen Ofthe Board Vs Atta Girl

Smells Likebulls Hit

Respect Da Bull Vs
Atta Girl Vs
SKOLDEN \&
The Carol Eyes VS
Shut Up Jim \&

Three Jokers Na Quee VS

vS Respect Da Bull

at THE BIG TAP
at THE BIG TAP
at THE BIG TAP
at GRACE LAKE BAR
at THE BIG TAP

at THE BIG TAP

Three Jokers Na Quee
Smells Likebulls Hit
Chairmen Ofthe Board
3 Claws Na Smirnoff

at THE BIG TAP
at GRACE LAKE BAR
at THE BIG TAP

Granny Squad

3 Claws Na Smirnoff vS Shut Up Jim

Chairmen Ofthe Board VS The Carol Eyes

Smells Likebulls Hit
Respect Da Bull

Atta Girl Vs
SKOLDEN \&
The Carol Eyes Vs
Shut Up Jim \&
Granny Squad Vs

vs SKOLDEN
vs Atta Girl

Three Jokers Na Quee

Respect Da Bull
Smelis Likebulls Hit

Chairmen Ofthe Board
3 Claws Na Smirnoff

Granny Squad

at THE BIG TAP

at THE BIG TAP
at THE BIG TAP
at GRACE LAKE BAR
at THE BIG TAP
at THE BIG TAP

at THE BIG TAP
at GRACE LAKE BAR
at THE BIG TAP
at THE BIG TAP
at THE BIG TAP

Three Jokers Na Quee VS 3 Claws Na Smirnoff at THE BIG TAP

Chairmen Ofthe Board VS Granny Squad

Smells Likebulls Hit
Respect Da Bull
Atta Girl

SKOLDEN

The Carol Eyes
Shut Up Jim
Granny Squad

3 Claws Na Smirnoff Vs

vsS Shut Up Jim

VS The Carol Eyes

vs SKOLDEN

vS Three Jokers Na Quee

vs Atta Girl

vS Respect Da Bull
vS Smells Likebulls Hit
Chairmen Ofthe Board at THE BIG TAP

at GRACE LAKE BAR

at THE BIG TAP
at THE BIG TAP
at THE BIG TAP

at THE BIG TAP
at THE BIG TAP
at THE BIG TAP
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