10/11/21, 8:41 AM LeagueLeader

## **SECRK - Division A**

Week 1 10/13/2021				
10/13/2021	<b>Chairmen Ofthe Board</b>	vs	Three Jokers Na Quee	at GRACE LAKE BAR
10/13/2021	3 Claws Na Smirnoff	vs	Smells Likebulls Hit	at THE BIG TAP
10/13/2021	Granny Squad	VS	Respect Da Bull	at THE BIG TAP
10/13/2021	Shut Up Jim	VS	Atta Girl	at THE BIG TAP
10/13/2021	The Carol Eyes	vs	SKOLDEN	at THE BIG TAP

Week 2 10/20/2021				
10/20/2021	The Carol Eyes	VS	Three Jokers Na Quee	at THE BIG TAP
10/20/2021	SKOLDEN	vs	Shut Up Jim	at GRACE LAKE BAR
10/20/2021	Atta Girl	vs	<b>Granny Squad</b>	at THE BIG TAP
10/20/2021	Respect Da Bull	VS	3 Claws Na Smirnoff	at THE BIG TAP
10/20/2021	Smells Likebulls Hit	VS	<b>Chairmen Ofthe Board</b>	at THE BIG TAP

Week 3 10/27/2021				
10/27/2021	<b>Three Jokers Na Quee</b>	vs	Smells Likebulls Hit	at THE BIG TAP
10/27/2021	<b>Chairmen Ofthe Board</b>	VS	Respect Da Bull	at GRACE LAKE BAR
10/27/2021	3 Claws Na Smirnoff	VS	Atta Girl	at THE BIG TAP
10/27/2021	Granny Squad	VS	SKOLDEN	at THE BIG TAP
10/27/2021	Shut Up Jim	vs	The Carol Eyes	at THE BIG TAP

Week 4 11/03/2021				
11/03/2021	Shut Up Jim	vs	Three Jokers Na Quee	at THE BIG TAP
11/03/2021	The Carol Eyes	vs	<b>Granny Squad</b>	at THE BIG TAP
11/03/2021	SKOLDEN	vs	3 Claws Na Smirnoff	at GRACE LAKE BAR
11/03/2021	Atta Girl	vs	<b>Chairmen Ofthe Board</b>	at THE BIG TAP
11/03/2021	Respect Da Bull	vs	Smells Likebulls Hit	at THE BIG TAP

Week 5 11/10/2021				
11/10/2021	<b>Three Jokers Na Quee</b>	VS	Respect Da Bull	at THE BIG TAP
11/10/2021	Smells Likebulls Hit	VS	Atta Girl	at THE BIG TAP
11/10/2021	<b>Chairmen Ofthe Board</b>	VS	SKOLDEN	at GRACE LAKE BAR
11/10/2021	3 Claws Na Smirnoff	VS	The Carol Eyes	at THE BIG TAP
11/10/2021	Granny Squad	VS	Shut Up Jim	at THE BIG TAP

Week 6 11/17/2021				
11/17/2021	<b>Granny Squad</b>	VS	<b>Three Jokers Na Quee</b>	at THE BIG TAP
11/17/2021	Shut Up Jim	vs	3 Claws Na Smirnoff	at THE BIG TAP
11/17/2021	The Carol Eyes	vs	<b>Chairmen Ofthe Board</b>	at THE BIG TAP
11/17/2021	SKOLDEN	VS	Smells Likebulls Hit	at GRACE LAKE BAR
11/17/2021	Atta Girl	vs	Respect Da Bull	at THE BIG TAP

10/11/21, 8:41 AM LeagueLeader

Week 7 11/24/2021				
11/24/2021	Three Jokers Na Quee	VS	Atta Girl	at THE BIG TAP
11/24/2021	Respect Da Bull	VS	SKOLDEN	at THE BIG TAP
11/24/2021	Smells Likebulls Hit	VS	The Carol Eyes	at THE BIG TAP
11/24/2021	<b>Chairmen Ofthe Board</b>	VS	Shut Up Jim	at GRACE LAKE BAR
11/24/2021	3 Claws Na Smirnoff	VS	<b>Granny Squad</b>	at THE BIG TAP

Week 8 12/01/2021				
12/01/2021	3 Claws Na Smirnoff	VS	<b>Three Jokers Na Quee</b>	at THE BIG TAP
12/01/2021	Granny Squad	VS	<b>Chairmen Ofthe Board</b>	at THE BIG TAP
12/01/2021	Shut Up Jim	VS	Smells Likebulls Hit	at THE BIG TAP
12/01/2021	The Carol Eyes	VS	Respect Da Bull	at THE BIG TAP
12/01/2021	SKOLDEN	vs	Atta Girl	at GRACE LAKE BAR

<b>Three Jokers Na Quee</b>	vs	SKOLDEN	at THE BIG TAP
Atta Girl	VS	The Carol Eyes	at THE BIG TAP
Respect Da Bull	vs	Shut Up Jim	at THE BIG TAP
Smells Likebulls Hit	vs	<b>Granny Squad</b>	at THE BIG TAP
<b>Chairmen Ofthe Board</b>	VS	3 Claws Na Smirnoff	at GRACE LAKE BAR
	Atta Girl Respect Da Bull Smells Likebulls Hit	Atta Girl vs Respect Da Bull vs Smells Likebulls Hit vs	Respect Da Bull VS Shut Up Jim Smells Likebulls Hit VS Granny Squad

Week 10 12/15/2021				
12/15/2021	<b>Three Jokers Na Quee</b>	VS	<b>Chairmen Ofthe Board</b>	at THE BIG TAP
12/15/2021	Smells Likebulls Hit	VS	3 Claws Na Smirnoff	at THE BIG TAP
12/15/2021	Respect Da Bull	VS	Granny Squad	at THE BIG TAP
12/15/2021	Atta Girl	VS	Shut Up Jim	at THE BIG TAP
12/15/2021	SKOLDEN	vs	The Carol Eyes	at GRACE LAKE BAR

Week 11 12/22/2021				
12/22/2021	<b>Three Jokers Na Quee</b>	VS	The Carol Eyes	at THE BIG TAP
12/22/2021	Shut Up Jim	vs	SKOLDEN	at THE BIG TAP
12/22/2021	<b>Granny Squad</b>	vs	Atta Girl	at THE BIG TAP
12/22/2021	3 Claws Na Smirnoff	VS	Respect Da Bull	at THE BIG TAP
12/22/2021	<b>Chairmen Ofthe Board</b>	vs	Smells Likebulls Hit	at GRACE LAKE BAR

<b>Smells Likebulls Hit</b>	vs	<b>Three Jokers Na Quee</b>	at THE BIG TAP
Respect Da Bull	vs	<b>Chairmen Ofthe Board</b>	at THE BIG TAP
Atta Girl	VS	3 Claws Na Smirnoff	at THE BIG TAP
SKOLDEN	VS	Granny Squad	at GRACE LAKE BAR
The Carol Eyes	vs	Shut Up Jim	at THE BIG TAP
	Respect Da Bull Atta Girl SKOLDEN	Respect Da BullVSAtta GirlVSSKOLDENVS	Respect Da Bull VS Chairmen Ofthe Board Atta Girl VS 3 Claws Na Smirnoff SKOLDEN VS Granny Squad

Week 13 01/05/2022 10/11/21, 8:41 AM LeagueLeader

01/05/2022	Three Jokers Na Quee	vs	Shut Up Jim	at THE BIG TAP
01/05/2022	Granny Squad	VS	The Carol Eyes	at THE BIG TAP
01/05/2022	3 Claws Na Smirnoff	vs	SKOLDEN	at THE BIG TAP
01/05/2022	<b>Chairmen Ofthe Board</b>	vs	Atta Girl	at GRACE LAKE BAR
01/05/2022	Smells Likebulls Hit	VS	Respect Da Bull	at THE BIG TAP

Week 14 01/12/2022				
01/12/2022	Respect Da Bull	VS	<b>Three Jokers Na Quee</b>	at THE BIG TAP
01/12/2022	Atta Girl	vs	Smells Likebulls Hit	at THE BIG TAP
01/12/2022	SKOLDEN	VS	<b>Chairmen Ofthe Board</b>	at GRACE LAKE BAR
01/12/2022	The Carol Eyes	VS	3 Claws Na Smirnoff	at THE BIG TAP
01/12/2022	Shut Up Jim	VS	Granny Squad	at THE BIG TAP

Week 15 01/19/2022				
01/19/2022	<b>Three Jokers Na Quee</b>	VS	<b>Granny Squad</b>	at THE BIG TAP
01/19/2022	3 Claws Na Smirnoff	vs	Shut Up Jim	at THE BIG TAP
01/19/2022	<b>Chairmen Ofthe Board</b>	vs	The Carol Eyes	at GRACE LAKE BAR
01/19/2022	Smells Likebulls Hit	vs	SKOLDEN	at THE BIG TAP
01/19/2022	Respect Da Bull	vs	Atta Girl	at THE BIG TAP

Week 16 01/26/2022				
01/26/2022	Atta Girl	VS	<b>Three Jokers Na Quee</b>	at THE BIG TAP
01/26/2022	SKOLDEN	vs	Respect Da Bull	at GRACE LAKE BAR
01/26/2022	The Carol Eyes	vs	Smells Likebulls Hit	at THE BIG TAP
01/26/2022	Shut Up Jim	vs	<b>Chairmen Ofthe Board</b>	at THE BIG TAP
01/26/2022	<b>Granny Squad</b>	vs	3 Claws Na Smirnoff	at THE BIG TAP

Week 17 02/02/2022				
02/02/2022 <b>T</b>	hree Jokers Na Quee	VS	3 Claws Na Smirnoff	at THE BIG TAP
02/02/2022 <b>C</b>	hairmen Ofthe Board	vs	<b>Granny Squad</b>	at GRACE LAKE BAR
02/02/2022 <b>\$</b>	mells Likebulls Hit	vs	Shut Up Jim	at THE BIG TAP
02/02/2022 <b>R</b>	espect Da Bull	vs	The Carol Eyes	at THE BIG TAP
02/02/2022 <b>A</b>	tta Girl	vs	SKOLDEN	at THE BIG TAP

Week 18 02/09/2022				
02/09/2022	SKOLDEN	VS	<b>Three Jokers Na Quee</b>	at GRACE LAKE BAR
02/09/2022	The Carol Eyes	vs	Atta Girl	at THE BIG TAP
02/09/2022	Shut Up Jim	vs	Respect Da Bull	at THE BIG TAP
02/09/2022	Granny Squad	vs	Smells Likebulls Hit	at THE BIG TAP
02/09/2022	3 Claws Na Smirnoff	VS	<b>Chairmen Ofthe Board</b>	at THE BIG TAP